
LOT 5 HUNTERS OAK S/D.

ORB 755-315, 835-715,

FLORIO CARL A/FLORIO SETH A
232 SW OAKWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03276-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

34416.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/27/2019 BC 1.87 33,660 0 0 33,660

STANDARD
3

259,589
7,338
33,660

300,587
96,972

203,615
HX HB 50,722

152,893
300,587

0

303,753

1139/2524 12/31/2007 WD Q I 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VENTURE POINTE LLC

CARL A FLORIO & SET

1115/0602 3/22/2007 WD U I 08 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAHEEN

VENTURE POINTE LLC
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SALE:2:1: BOUGHT LOT 6 EARLIER

SALE:1:1: BY ASSIGNMENT OF AGREEMENT

25968 SFR 607 06/28/2007

2010HX Base Yr

232 SW OAKWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,301 122.8392 137.58 316,572 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1897

BAS 1,897 100 1,897 214,011

FGR 504 55 277 31,250

FOP 182 30 55 6,205

FOP 240 30 72 8,123

2,823 2,301 259,589

BAS= W13 FOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24 N10 W14 S45 E11 FOP= S7
E26 N7 W26$ E38 N14 E2 FGR= E24 N21 W24 S21$ N21$.

BAS

1324

10

14

45

11

38

14

2

21

FOP 10

24

10

24

FOP7

26

7

26

FGR

24

21

24

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,446.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 7,338

7,338

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 33,660


